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Class List  
Section A01  
Al-Beik, Hisham M. djhash@WPI.EDU 
Asenso, Kojo O. kasenso@WPI.EDU 
Banahan, Robert rbanahan@WPI.EDU 
Borge, Peter G.  pborge@WPI.EDU 
Briskey, Emily J. briskey@WPI.EDU 
Daniels, Marco S. marco_daniels@WPI.EDU 
Deapen, Nicholas M. ndeapen@WPI.EDU 
Digenio, Anthony J. adigenio@WPI.EDU 
Fotino, Hillary E. hifo@WPI.EDU 
Gilmore, Danielle E. dgilmore@WPI.EDU 
Herreros-Alvarez, Claudio cherreros@WPI.EDU 
Khandaker, Atif M. atifkhandaker@WPI.EDU 
Madera, Ricardo rmadera@WPI.EDU 
Marokhovsky, Jonathan S. jmarokhovsky@WPI.EDU 
Montgomery, James B. jmont@WPI.EDU 
Ogasian, Jason R. jogasian@WPI.EDU 
Oliver, Michael J. mikeoliver@WPI.EDU 
Petrie, Christopher J. cpetrie@WPI.EDU 
Razee, Jared D. jrazee@WPI.EDU 
Shomorony, Ilan ilan@WPI.EDU 
Spitz, Daniel L. dspitz@WPI.EDU 
Whorton, Skyler B. swhorton@WPI.EDU 
Section A02  
Beck, Sean P. spcbeck@WPI.EDU 
Bertoli, Peter M. pbertoli@WPI.EDU 
Chen, Steven darigaazr@WPI.EDU 
Chung, Christopher R. cchung@WPI.EDU 
Diblasi, Michael A. mdiblasi@WPI.EDU 
Fineman, Aaron M. aaron@WPI.EDU 
Ghizzoni, Michael C. mghizz@WPI.EDU 
Ivanov, Martin martiniv@WPI.EDU 
Janice, Brian A. bjanice@WPI.EDU 
Knapp, Matthew T. mknapp@WPI.EDU 
Lam, Norman nlam@WPI.EDU 
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McManus, Kevin M. kmcmanus@WPI.EDU 
Miller, Chance V. chance@WPI.EDU
Mita, Hiroshi hmita@WPI.EDU 
Mitchell, Daniel F. dmitch@WPI.EDU 
Pierce, Christopher M. cpierce@WPI.EDU 
Ramsay, Alexander C. aramsay@WPI.EDU 
Rasco, Miguel A. mrasco@WPI.EDU 
Ropi, Craig cropi@WPI.EDU 
Tang, Philip H. ptang@WPI.EDU 
Vilk, John W. jvilk@WPI.EDU 
Walker, Renee J. rjwalker@WPI.EDU 
Wong-Achorn, Lukas A. lukas@WPI.EDU 
Wunschel, Jennifer L. jennwunschel@WPI.EDU 
Zahid, Nadia S. nadia@WPI.EDU 
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